SRIJEDA 19.11.2014.

RAKAMARIC
SKOF
JELENCICE
ZORIE
SOPI¢

1. kolo

BARUNCIC
LUCIE
VALECIC
JURKOVIC
RAKAMARIC

2. kolo

13. kolo SKOF

- JURKOVIE
- VALECIE

- LUCI¢

- BARUNCIC
- VEDRIS

- VEDRIS
- SOPI¢
- MARIE
- ZORICE
- SKOF

- JELENCIC

SRIJEDA 21.1.2015.

VEDRIS
BARUNCIC
VALECIE
JURKOVIE
DRAGOJEVIE
LUCI¢

7. kolo

9. kolo

JELENCIC
MARIC
SOPIE
VEDRIS
DRAGOJEVIE
BARUNCIC

11. kolo
8. kolo

MARIE
ANDREI¢
VEDRIS

1. kolo
2. kolo
12. kolo

- MARIC

- JELENCIC

- RAKAMARIC
- ANDREI¢

- SOPIC

- ZORIC

- ZORIC

- RAKAMARIC
- ANDREIC

- JURKOVIC

- VALECIC

- Luci¢

- DRAGOJEVIC
- JELENCIC
- Luci¢

305 -
363 -
392 -
385 -
332 -

350 -
340 -
334 -
333 -
310 -

368 -

388 -
346 -
365 -
319 -
347 -
394 -

351 -
368 -
371 -
386 -
398 -
333 -

405 -
335 -
339 -

343
398
392
311
362

323
314
338
347
369

394

319
367
318
393
309
320

430
356
319
413
330
391

314
381
338

NEPARNA SKUPINA

CETVRTAK 11.12.2014.

MARIC
SOPIC
VEDRIS
DRAGOJEVIE
BARUNCICE
LUCI¢

3. kolo

JURKOVICE
ANDREIE
RAKAMARIC
SKOF
JELENCIC
ZORIC

4. kolo

13. kolo VALECIC

- JELENCIE

- SKOF

- RAKAMARIC
- ANDREIC

- JURKOVICE

- VALECIE

- LUCI¢

- BARUNCIC

- DRAGOIJEVIE
- VEDRIS

- SOPI¢

- MARICE

- VEDRIS

RAKAMARIC - ZORI€

SRIJEDA 4.2.2015.

DRAGOJEVIC - ZORI€E
BARUNCIC - MARIC

7. kolo
9. kolo

VALECIC
JURKOVIC
ANDREIC

SKOF
JELENCIE
ZORIC
MARICE
SOPIC
VEDRIS

10. kolo

RAKAMARIC
ZORIC
ANDREIC
JURKOVIC
DRAGOJEVIC

6. kolo
8. kolo
11. kolo
13. kolo
12. kolo

- JELENCIC
- SKOF
- RAKAMARI¢

- ANDREIC

- JURKOVIC

- VALECIC

- Luci¢

- BARUNCIC

- DRAGOJEVIC

- LUCI¢

- SKOF

- VEDRIS

- SOPI¢

- BARUNCIC

339 -
364 -
342 -
322 -
342 -
343 -

296 -
357 -
327 -
378 -
342 -
339 -

310 -
248 -

338 -
339 -
401 -

36 -
336 -

450 -
348 -
414 -
355 -
342 -
378 -

317 -
397 -
343 -

36 -
349 -

369
388
318
319
319
362

344
327
335
421
391
340

400
393

384
350
331
428
327

381
36

444
336
404
346

383
380
382
307
431

SRIJEDA 7.1.2015.

SOPIE
VEDRIS
DRAGOJEVIC
LUCIE
VALECIE

5. kolo

ANDREI¢
SKOF
JELENCIC
ZORIC
MARICE

6. kolo

12. kolo SOPIC

13. kolo ANDREIC

- ZORIC

- JELENCIC
- SKOF

- ANDREIC
- JURKOVICE

- VALECIE

- BARUNCIC

- DRAGOJEVIE
- VEDRIS

- SOPI¢

- VALECIC

- MARIC

SRIJEDA 18.2.2015.

11. kolo VALECIC - BARUNCIC

5. kolo BARUNCIC

JURKOVIC
RAKAMARIC
SKOF

11. kolo

JELENCIC
ZORIC
MARIC
LUCIE

12. kolo

7. kolo

13. kolo LUCIE

- RAKAMARIC

- DRAGOJEVIC
- SOPIC
- MARIC

- RAKAMARIC
- ANDREIC

- JURKOVICE

- SKOF

- DRAGOJEVIC

357 -
394 -
279 -
435 -
307 -

353 -
358 -
364 -
297 -
346 -

329 -

326 -

330 -
295 -
369 -

357 -
392 -
368 -
355 -

380 -

348
355
374
334
301

369
349
306
425
346

345

335

o

355
350
315

343
356
360
345

325



